Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The Juniper Networks EX2300-C
Ethernet Switch offers an
economical, entry-level solution
in a compact, fanless form factor
for access layer deployments in

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches
EX2300-C-12T EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+
(optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12T-VC EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+
with Virtual Chassis License (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-C-12P EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/
SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P-VC EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/
SFP+ with Virtual Chassis License (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-C-12T-TAA EX2300 TAA Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+
(optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P-TAA EX2300 TAA Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/
SFP+ (optics sold separately)
Accessories
EX-CBL-CON-USB Console cable with USB Type A and mini-B
connectors
EX2300-C-CBL-
GRD
Cable guard
EX2300-C-MGNT-
MNT
Magnet mount
EX2300-C-RMK Rack-mount kit
Licenses
EX2300-VC EX2300 Virtual Chassis License
EX-12-EFL Enhanced Feature License. Includes licenses
for IPv4 routing (OSPF v2/v3, IGMP v1/v2/v3,
VRRP, and BFD), IPv6 routing (RIPng, OSPF
v3, VRRP v6, MSDP, and PIM), and Real-Time